


VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

07TH 1800HRS

14TH 1800HRS

21TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

07TH 1800HRS

14TH 1800HRS

21TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

26TH 12800HRS

18TH 1800HRS

25TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

01TH 1800HRS

07TH 1800HRS

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

22TH 1800HRS

01TH 1800HRS

08TH 1800HRS

15TH 1800HRS

22TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

08TH 1800HRS

15TH 1800HRS

TBATBA TBA TBA TBA

CHITTAGONG

SEA BOXER 1303N 02/03/2013 03/03/2013

TBA TBA

SEA BOXER 1304N 16/03/2013 17/03/2013 22/03/2013 HAPAG 

NORD LAKE  144N 09/03/2013 10/03/2013 16/03/2013 HAPAG 

COROMANDEL 126 23/03/2013 24/03/2013 26/03/2013 INDIA LANKA

COROMANDEL 125 16/03/2013 17/03/2013 19/03/2013 INDIA LANKA

COROMANDEL 124 09/03/2013 10/03/2013 12/03/2013 INDIA LANKA

INDIA LANKA

COROMANDEL 123 02/03/2013 03/03/2013 05/03/2013 INDIA LANKA

CHENNAI

COROMANDEL 122 23/02/2013 24/02/2013 26/02/2013

CLARION

MCP COPENHAGEN 106 08/03/2013 09/03/2013 13/03/2013 CLARION

CALCUTTA

TIGER CLIFF 33 02/03/2013 03/03/2013 07/03/2013

MANILA EXPRESS NN432W 26/03/2013 27/03/2013 16/04/2013

CMA CGM QUARTZ NN430W 19/03/2013 20/03/2013 10/04/2013 ANL

SANTOS EXPRESS NN428W 12/03/2013 13/03/2013 03/04/2013 ANL

EVER SMART 0281‐045w 22/03/2013 23/03/2013 15/04/2013 EVER GREEN

ANL

CMA CGM TARQUISE NN426W 06/03/2013 07/03/2013 28/03/2013 ANL

BARCELONA

RIO GRANDE EXPRESS NN424W 27/02/2013 28/02/2013 21/03/2013

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 09/03/2013 02/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 16/03/2013 09/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 16/03/2013 08/04/2013 EVER GREEN

ANTWERP

AARHUS

EVER SMILE 0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS

EVER SMART 0281‐045w 22/03/2013

02/03/2013 26/03/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 09/03/2013 01/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SMILE 0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 02/03/2013 25/03/2013

01ST 1800HRS

05TH 1800HRS

11TH 1800HRS

EVER GREEN

23/03/2013 15/04/2013 EVER GREEN

ANL

08/03/2013 HAPAG 



VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

22TH 1800HRS

01ST 1800HRS

08TH 1800HRS

15TH 1800HRS

22TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

02TH 1800HRS

10TH 1800HRS

16TH 1800HRS

23TH 1800HRS

30TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

07TH 1800HRS

14TH 1800HRS

21TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

28TH 1800HRS

07TH 1800HRS

14TH 1800HRS

21TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

26TH 12800HRS

18TH 1800HRS

25TH 1800HRS
MANILA EXPRESS NN432W 26/03/2013 27/03/2013

CMA CGM QUARTZ NN430W 19/03/2013 20/03/2013 05/04/2013 ANL

SANTOS EXPRESS NN428W 12/03/2013 13/03/2013 29/03/2013 ANL

CMA CGM TARQUISE NN426W 06/03/2013 07/03/2013 22/03/2013 ANL

GENOVA

RIO GRANDE EXPRESS NN424W 27/02/2013 28/02/2013 16/03/2013

MAERSK SALEENA 1304 29/03/2013 30/03/2013 14/07/2013 MAERSK

MAERSK SHEERNES 1302 22/03/2013 23/03/2013 07/04/2013 MAERSK

MAERSK SINGAPORE 1304 15/03/2013 16/03/2013 31/03/2013 MAERSK

MAERSK

RHODOS 1302 08/03/2013 09/03/2013 24/03/2013 MAERSK

FELIXSTOWE

MARY 1304 01/03/2013 02/03/2013 17/03/2013

EVER SMART 0281‐045w 22/03/2013 23/03/2013 16/04/2013

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 16/03/2013 09/04/2013 EVER GREEN

26/03/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 09/03/2013 02/04/2013 EVER GREEN

DUBLIN

EVER SMILE 0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 02/03/2013

SEA BRIGHT 020N 31/03/2013 01/04/2013

ELBWOLF 020N 24/03/2013 25/03/2013 30/03/2013 TRANS ASIA

SEA BRIGHT 020N 17/03/2013 18/03/2013 23/03/2013 TRANS ASIA

ELBWOLF 019N 11/03/2013 12/03/2013 16/03/2013 TRANS ASIA

DUBAI

SEA BRIGHT 019N 03/03/2013 04/03/2013 09/03/2013

OEL DUBAI 259 23/03/2013 24/03/2013 26/03/2013 CL SYNERGY

OEL DUBAI 258 16/03/2013 17/03/2013 19/03/2013 CL SYNERGY

OEL DUBAI 257 09/03/2013 10/03/2013 12/03/2013 CL SYNERGY

26/02/2013 CL SYNERGY

OEL DUBAI 256 02/03/2013 03/03/2013 05/03/2013 CL SYNERGY

COCHIN

OEL DUBAI 255 23/02/2013 24/02/2013

05TH 1800HRS

11TH 1800HRS

28TH 1800HRS

TRANS ASIA

06/04/2013 TRANS ASIA

EVER GREEN

ANL

12/04/2013 ANL



VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

07TH 1800HRS

14TH 1800HRS

21TH 1800HRS

EVER LIBRA 0282‐003W 29/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 30/03/2013 19/04/2013 EVER GREEN

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

07TH 1800HRS

14TH 1800HRS

21TH 1800HRS

EVER LIBRA 0282‐003W 29/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 30/03/2013 19/04/2013 EVER GREEN

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

04TH 1800HRS

TBA

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

01TH 1800HRS

08TH 1800HRS
CAPE FLORES

15TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER SMILE 0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 02/03/2013 25/03/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 07TH 1800HRS 09/03/2013 01/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 14TH 1800HRS 16/03/2013 08/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SMART 0281‐045W 22/03/2013 21 TH1800HRS 23/03/2013 15/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER LIBRA 0282‐003W 29/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 30/03/2013 22/04/2013 EVER GREEN

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

02TH 1800HRS

LILY REGAL 1304 10/03/2013 09TH 1800HRS 11/03/2013 12/03/2013 NEON

LILY REGAL 1305 17/13/2013 16TH 1800HRS 18/03/2013 20/03/2013 NEON

23TH 1800HRS

NEON

LILY REGAL 1306 24/03/2013 25/03/2013 28/03/2013 NEON

49 16/03/2013 17/03/2013 21/03/2013 SEA HORSE

LE HAVRE 

MALE

LILY REGAL 1303 03/03/2013 04/03/2013 06/03/2013

HANJING RIO DE JANERIO 030E 26/03/2013 27/03/2013 05/04/2013 HANJING

SEA HORSE

LANTAU ARROW 319 09/03/2013 10/03/2013 15/03/2013 SEA HORSE

KARACHI

CAPE FLORES 48 02/03/2013 03/03/2013 07/03/2013

ITAL MELODIA 037E 19/03/2013 20/03/2013 29/03/2013 TBA

HANJING

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA HANJING

HONGKONG

NYK FUTAGO 010E 05/03/2013 06/03/2013 15/03/2013

EVER SMART 0281‐045w 22/03/2013 23/03/2013 12/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 16/03/2013 05/04/2013 EVER GREEN

22/03/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 09/03/2013 29/03/2013 EVER GREEN

HAMBURG

EVER SMILE 0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 02/03/2013

EVER SMART 0281‐045w 22/03/2013 23/03/2013

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 16/03/2013 10/04/2013 EVER GREEN

27/03/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 09/03/2013 03/04/2013 EVER GREEN

GOTHENBURG

EVER SMILE 0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 02/03/2013

25TH 1800HRS

17TH 1800HRS

12/04/2013 EVER GREEN



VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

28TH 1800HRS

14TH 1800HRS

20TH 1800HRS

IMARA 005W 27/03/2013 26TH 1800HRS 28/03/2013 06/04/2013 PIL

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

04TH 1800HRS

11TH 1800HRS

18TH 1800HRS

25TH 1800HRS

BUASAN EXPRESS 03E 05/04/2013 04TH 1800HRS 06/04/2013 26/04/2013 OOCL

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

05TH 1800HRS

TBA

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER SMILE

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 07TH 1800HRS 09/03/2013 03/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 14TH 1800HRS 16/03/2013 10/04/2013 EVER GREEN

21TH 1800HRS
EVER LIBRA

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

01ST 1800HRS

08TH 1800HRS

15TH 1800HRS

22TH 1800HRS

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER SMILE

EVER SAFETY 0279‐038W 08/03/2013 07TH 1800HRS 09/03/2013 27/03/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SUPERB 0280‐040W 15/03/2013 14TH 1800HRS 16/03/2013 03/04/2013 EVER GREEN

21TH 1800HRS
EVER LIBRA 0282‐003W 29/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 30/03/2013 17/04/2013 EVER GREEN

EVER SMART 0281‐045w 22/03/2013 23/03/2013 10/04/2013 EVER GREEN

ROTTERDAM

HUNDAI

HUNDAI

CAP BLANCHE E302 09/03/2013 10/03/2013 14/03/2013 HUNDAI

E.R KINGSTON E002 23/03/2013 24/03/2013 28/03/2013 HUNDAI

PORT KELANG

OOCL KOBE E048 02/03/2013 03/03/2013 07/03/2013

CSAV LA LIGUA E015 16/03/2013 17/03/2013 21/03/2013

CL SYNERGY 

EMIRATES KABIR 1308E 14/03/2013 15/03/2013 17/03/2013 CL SYNERGY 

EVER SMART 0281‐045w 22/03/2013 23/03/2013

OSLO

TBA TBA TBA TBA

0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 02/03/2013

17/04/2013 EVER GREEN

NHAVA SHEVA

APL AOKLAND 57W 06/03/2013 07/03/2013 09/03/2013

OOCL BRITAIN 35E 26/03/2013 27/03/2013 16/04/2013 OOCL

CANADA EXPRESS 53E 19/03/2013 20/03/2013 09/04/2013 OOCL

OOCL

OOCL AOKLAND 34E 12/03/2013 13/03/2013 02/04/2013 OOCL

NEW YORK

BUSAN EXPRESS 03E 05/03/2013 06/03/2013 26/03/2013

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 008W 21/03/2013 22/03/2013 31/03/2013 PIL

PIL

MESSINI 005W 15/03/2013 16/03/2013 25/03/2013 PIL

MOMBASA

NIARA 014W 01/03/2013 02/03/2013 11/03/2013

0278‐045W 01/03/2013 28TH 1800HRS 02/03/2013 20/03/2013 EVER GREEN

27/03/2013 EVER GREEN

13TH 1800HRS

TBA CL SYNERGY 

28TH 1800HRS29/03/20130282‐003W 30/03/2013 24/04/2013 EVER GREEN



VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

04TH 1800HRS

OMIT

18TH 1800HRS

107E 26/03/2013 25TH 1800HRS 27/03/2013 31/03/2013 PIL

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

04TH 1800HRS

11TH 1800HRS

18TH 1800HRS

25TH 1800HRS

BUASAN EXPRESS 03E 05/04/2013 04TH 1800HRS 06/04/2013 26/04/2013 OOCL

VESSEL  VOY ETA CMB LCL CLOSING ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

01ST 1800HRS
08TH 1800HRS

15TH 1800HRS

TIGER PEARL 506 23/03/2013 22TH 1800HRS 24/03/2013 26/03/2013

29TH 1800HRS

·       SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SPACE AVAILABILITY

·       CONFIRMED CONNECTIONS WILL BE NOTIFIED  AFTER INTENDED CONNECTIONS ON REQUEST

        

TIGER PERAL 508 30/03/2013 31/03/2013 02/04/2013 PRUDENTIAL

TIGER PERAL 504 16/03/2013 17/03/2013 19/03/2013 PRUDENTIAL

PRUDENTIAL

PRUDENTIAL

TIGER PEARL 502 09/03/2013 10/03/2013 12/03/2013 PRUDENTIAL

TUTICORIN

TIGER PEARL 500 02/03/2013 03/03/2013 05/03/2013

CANADA EXPRESS 53E 19/03/2013 20/03/2013 09/04/2013 OOCL

OOCL BRITAIN 35E 26/03/2013 27/03/2013 19/04/2013 OOCL

OOCL

OOCL AOKLAND 34E 12/03/2013 13/03/2013 02/04/2013 OOCL

TORONTO

BUSAN EXPRESS 03E 05/03/2013 06/03/2013 26/03/2013

WAN HAI 201 E078 19/03/2013 20/03/2013 24/03/2013 PIL

KOTA LAGU

PIL

OMIT OMIT OMIT OMIT OMIT PIL

SINGAPORE

ALVSBOURG BRIDGE 017E 05/03/2013 06/03/2013 10/03/2013


